1, FS System
Catalogue No. Description Full Size (mm)
Corner Size
(mm)
Corner Size
Weight (kg)
FS800B Bare Finished FS Panel 800lbs 600 x 600 x 32 135 x 135 x 32 0.8
FS1000B Bare Finished FS Panel 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 32 135 x 135 x 32 0.8
FS1250B Bare Finished FS Panel 1250lbs 600 x 600 x 32 135 x 135 x 32 0.8
FS1500B Bare Finished FS Panel 1500lbs 600 x 600 x 32 135 x 135 x 32 0.8
FS800H HPL Finished FS Panel With Trim Edge 800lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS800HN HPL Finished FS Panel Without Trim Edge 800lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1000H HPL Finished FS Panel With Trim Edge 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1000HN HPL Finished FS Panel Without Trim Edge 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1250H HPL Finished FS Panel With Trim Edge 1250lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1250HN HPL Finished FS Panel Without Trim Edge 1250lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1500H HPL Finished FS Panel With Trim Edge 1500lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1500HN HPL Finished FS Panel Without Trim Edge 1500lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS800V Vinyl Finished FS Panel With Trim Edge 800lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS800VN Vinyl Finished FS Panel Without Trim Edge 800lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1000V Vinyl Finished FS Panel With Trim Edge 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1000VN Vinyl Finished FS Panel Without Trim Edge 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1250V Vinyl Finished FS Panel With Trim Edge 1250lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1250VN Vinyl Finished FS Panel Without Trim Edge 1250lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1500V Vinyl Finished FS Panel With Trim Edge 1500lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS1500VN Vinyl Finished FS Panel Without Trim Edge 1500lbs 600 x 600 x 34 135 x 135 x 34 0.8
FS800P Ceramic Tile Finished FS Panel 800lbs 600 x 600 x 42 135 x 135 x 42 1.5
FS1000P Ceramic Tile Finished FS Panel 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 42 135 x 135 x 42 1.5
FS1250P Ceramic Tile Finished FS Panel 1250lbs 600 x 600 x 42 135 x 135 x 42 1.5
FS1500P Ceramic Tile Finished FS Panel 1500lbs 600 x 600 x 42 135 x 135 x 42 1.5
FS800S Granite/Marble Finished FS Panel 800lbs 600 x 600 x 45 135 x 135 x 45 2
FS1000S Granite/Marble Finished FS Panel 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 45 135 x 135 x 45 2
FS1250S Granite/Marble Finished FS Panel 1250lbs 600 x 600 x 45 135 x 135 x 45 2
FS1500S Granite/Marble Finished FS Panel 1500lbs 600 x 600 x 45 135 x 135 x 45 2
Catalogue No. Description Full Size (mm)
Corner Size
(mm)
Corner Size
Weight (kg)
FS-B-PST-LP80 80 mm Low-Profile Cruciform FS Pedestal 80 mm 80 mm 0.5
FS-L-PST-LP80 80 mm Low-Profile Flat-Head FS Pedestal 80 mm 80 mm 0.6
FS-B-PST-NP150 150mm Standard Cruciform FS Pedestal 150mm 150mm 0.6
FS-L-PST-NP150 150mm Standard Flat-Head FS Pedestal 150mm 150mm 0.7
FS-B-PST-HD300 300mm Heavy-Duty Cruciform FS Pedestal 300mm 300mm 0.8
FS-L-PST-HD300 300mm Heavy Duty Flat-Head FS Pedestal 300mm 300mm 0.8
FS-B-PST-SD300 300mm Super-Heavy-Duty Cruciform FS Pedestal 300mm 300mm 1
FS-L-PST-SD300 300mm Super-Heavy-Duty Flat-Head FS Pedestal 300mm 300mm 1
FS-STR FS Stringer 575 mm 200 mm 0.3
1.1, FS Panel Sample
1.2, Pedestal & Stringer Sample for FS System
Linfloor Sample List
2.1, OA Panel
Catalogue No. Description Full Size (mm)
Corner Size
(mm)
Corner Size
Weight (kg)
OA800A Bare Finished OA Panel 800lbs 500 x 500 x 28 150 x 150 x 28 1
OA1000A Bare Finished OA Panel 1000lbs 500 x 500 x 28 150 x150 x 28 1
OA1250A Bare Finished OA Panel 1250lbs 500 x 500 x 28 150 x150 x 28 1
Catalogue No. Description Full Size (mm)
Corner Size
(mm)
Corner Size
Weight (kg)
OA-PST-LP60 60 mm Low-Profile Cruciform OA Pedestal 80 mm 80 mm 0.5
OA-PST-LP-P60 60 mm Low-Profile Perimeter Flat-Head OA Pedestal 80 mm 80 mm 0.6
OA-PST-NP150 150mm Standard Cruciform OA Pedestal 150mm 150mm 0.6
OA-PST-NP-P150 150mm Standard Perimeter Flat-Head OA Pedestal 150mm 150mm 0.7
OA-PST-HD300 300mm Heavy-Duty Cruciform OA Pedestal 300mm 300mm 0.8
OA-PST-HD-P300 300mm Heavy-Duty Perimeter Flat-Head OA Pedestal 300mm 300mm 0.8
OA-PST-SD300 300mm Super-Heavy-Duty Cruciform OA Pedestal 300mm 300mm 1
OA-PST-SD-P300 300mm Super-Heavy-Duty Perimeter Flat-Head OA Pedestal 300mm 300mm 1
2, OA Floor Sample
2.2, Pedestal Sample for OA Floor
Linfloor Sample List
Catalogue No. Description Full Size (mm)
Corner Size
(mm)
Corner Size
Weight (kg)
CR1011 Bare Finished UniPanel 1000lbs with Four Legs 510 x 510 x 28 150 x 150 x 28 1
CR1013 Flank Cap 210 x 120 x 2.3 210 x 120 x 2.3 0.5
CR1014 Central gap 170 x 170 x 2.3 170 x 170 x 2.3 0.6
CR1015 Base Connector 180 x 180 x 0.6 180 x 180 x 0.6 0.2
3, Low-Profile CamassCrete Access Floor Sample
Linfloor Sample List
4.1, Woodcore Panel
Catalogue No. Description Full Size (mm)
Corner Size
(mm)
Corner Size
Weight (kg)
WP30-800B WP30 Series Bare Finished Woodcore Panel 800LBS 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.3
WP30-1000B WP30 Series Bare Finished Woodcore Panel 1000LBS 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.3
WP30-1250B WP30 Series Bare Finished Woodcore Panel 1250LBS 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.3
WP30-800H WP30 Series HPL Finished Woodcore Panel 800LBS 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.3
WP30-1000H WP30 Series HPL Finished Woodcore Panel 1000LBS 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.3
WP30-1250H WP30 Series HPL Finished Woodcore Panel 1250LBS 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.3
WP30-800V WP30 Series Vinyl Finished Woodcore Panel 800LBS 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.3
WP30-1000V WP30 Series Vinyl Finished Woodcore Panel 1000LBS 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.3
WP30-1250V WP30 Series Vinyl Finished Woodcore Panel 1250LBS 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.3
WP30-800P WP30 Series Ceramic Tile Finished Woodcore Panel 800LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP30-1000P WP30 Series Ceramic Tile Finished Woodcore Panel 1000LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP30-1250P WP30 Series Ceramic Tile Finished Woodcore Panel 1250LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP30-800S WP30 Series Granite/Marble Finished Woodcore Panel 800LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP30-1000S WP30 Series Granite/Marble Finished Woodcore Panel 1000LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP30-1250S WP30 Series Granite/Marble Finished Woodcore Panel 1250LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP40-800B WP40 Series Bare Finished Woodcore Panel 800LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP40-1000B WP40 Series Bare Finished Woodcore Panel 1000LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP40-1250B WP40 Series Bare Finished Woodcore Panel 1250LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP40-800H WP40 Series HPL Finished Woodcore Panel 800LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP40-1000H WP40 Series HPL Finished Woodcore Panel 1000LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP40-1250H WP40 Series HPL Finished Woodcore Panel 1250LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP40-800V WP40 Series Vinyl Finished Woodcore Panel 800LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP40-1000V WP40 Series Vinyl Finished Woodcore Panel 1000LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP40-1250V WP40 Series Vinyl Finished Woodcore Panel 1250LBS 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.4
WP40-800P WP40 Series Ceramic Tile Finished Woodcore Panel 800LBS 600 x 600 x 50 100 x 100 x 50 0.6
WP40-1000P WP40 Series Ceramic Tile Finished Woodcore Panel 1000LBS 600 x 600 x 50 100 x 100 x 50 0.6
WP40-1250P WP40 Series Ceramic Tile Finished Woodcore Panel 1250LBS 600 x 600 x 50 100 x 100 x 50 0.6
WP40-800S WP40 Series Granite/Marble Finished Woodcore Panel 800LBS 600 x 600 x 50 100 x 100 x 50 0.6
WP40-1000S WP40 Series Granite/Marble Finished Woodcore Panel 1000LBS 600 x 600 x 50 100 x 100 x 50 0.6
WP40-1250S WP40 Series Granite/Marble Finished Woodcore Panel 1250LBS 600 x 600 x 50 100 x 100 x 50 0.6
Catalogue No. Description Full Size (mm)
Corner Size
(mm)
Corner Size
Weight (kg)
WP-PST-LP80 80 mm Low-Profile WP Pedestal 80 mm 80 mm 0.5
WP-PST-NP150 150mm Standard WP Pedestal 150mm 150mm 0.7
WP-PST-HD300 300mm Heavy-Duty WP Pedestal 300mm 300mm 1
WP-PST-SD300 300mm Super-Heavy-Duty WP Pedestal 300mm 300mm 1
WP-STR WC Stringer 575 mm 200 mm 0.3
4, WP System Sample
4.2, Pedestal & Stringer Sample for WP System
Linfloor Sample List
5.1, CS Panel
Catalogue No. Description Full Size (mm)
Corner Size
(mm)
Corner Size
Weight (kg)
CS1000B Bare Finished Calcium Sulphate Core Panel 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.4
CS1000H HPL Finished Calcium Sulphate Core Panel 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.4
CS1000V Vinyl Finished Calcium Sulphate Core Panel 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 30 100 x 100 x 30 0.4
CS1000P Ceramic Tile Finished Calcium Sulphate Core Panel 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.6
CS1000S Granite/Marble Finished Calcium Sulphate Core Panel 1000lbs 600 x 600 x 40 100 x 100 x 40 0.6
Catalogue No. Description Full Size (mm)
Corner Size
(mm)
Corner Size
Weight (kg)
CS-PST-LP80 80 mm Low-Profile CS Pedestal 80 mm 80 mm 0.5
CS-PST-NP150 150mm Standard CS Pedestal 150mm 150mm 0.7
CS-PST-HD300 300mm Heavy Duty CS Pedestal 300mm 300mm 1
CS-PST-SD300 300mm Super-Heavy-Duty CS Pedestal 300mm 300mm 1
CS-STR CS Stringer 575 mm 200 mm 0.3
5, CS System Sample
5.2, Pedestal & Stringer Sample for CS System
Linfloor Sample ListLinfloor Sample List